SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) THEVARA KOCHI
UG Admission 2020

Rank List
BBA INTEGRATED MARKETING AND NEW MEDIA PROGRAMME-SELF-FINANCE

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS-Open Merit
SI.No. = Application Applicant Name Category Index Mark  Rank Pref. Remark

No.

1 2000084 PARAMIEETH T OTHER 1154.4 1 5
JANEESH BACKWARD
HINDU

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS-Waiting List
SI.No. Application Applicant Name Category Index Mark  Rank Pref. Remark

No.

2 2004158 HRIDYATT OTHER 1152.0 1 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

3 2005077 NANDANA M R OTHER 1147.0 2 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

4 2000541 DHARVIK JITHENDRA OTHER 1142.4 3 1
BHAGAT BACKWARD
HINDU

5 2002167 SREELAKSHMI BIMAL OTHER 1142.0 4 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

6 2001493 ARCHANA RAJEEV OTHER 1140.0 5 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

7 2006128 SARANG K OTHER 1138.2 6 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

8 2001354 HRITHIKA RAJESH OTHER 1131.0 7 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

9 2000524 AISWARYAK A GENERAL 1131.0 8 5

10 2000318 RISHABH RATNAM S OTHER 1130.4 9 1
BACKWARD
HINDU

11 2007971 AMRUTA VARMA OTHER 1129.0 10 2
BACKWARD
HINDU

12 2000641 SONA SUNDARAN OTHER 1128.0 11 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

13 2002650 GAYATHRI K SUNIL OTHER 1124.0 12 2
BACKWARD
HINDU

14 2002820 ARAVIND JAYAKUMAR OTHER 1119.0 13 5
BACKWARD
HINDU
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15

2002941

R.VAISHNAVI

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1116.0

14

1

16

2000900

PRIYANKA P S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1111.0

15

17

2002586

SREYA. S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1110.0

16

18

2006299

ANJANA M

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1108.8

17

19

2004522

ARUNIMA ARUNRAIJ

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1105.0

18

20

2005564

AATIRA

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1104.0

19

21

2002148

T SIDHARTH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1101.6

20

22

2000046

RAHULRAJ B

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1096.8

21

23

2000706

KARTIK PURI

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1096.8

22

24

2005554

SURYA NARAYAN S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1096.8

23

25

2004413

PARVATHY SANTHOSH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1096.8

24

26

2004144

SONU UDAYAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1094.0

25

27

2000725

ARJUN RAJ

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1092.6

26

28

2008884

GOKUL KRISHNA P S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1089.6

27

29

2003402

SHIVAMALLY AJEESH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1087.2

28
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30

2002217

MAHADEVAN M S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1077.6

29

4

31

2002120

GOURI NANDANA

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1075.2

30

32

2000097

ASWATHY M U

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1075.2

31

33

2007174

MALAVIKA SHAII

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1070.0

32

34

2002895

K R AAKASH RAO

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1068.0

33

35

2006165

SANGEERTHANA K

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1063.8

34

36

2004679

VUIJAY PM

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1056.0

35

37

2005219

DEVKIRAN K

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1056.0

36

38

2005666

LAKSHMI CHANDANA
MS

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1044.0

37

39

2002667

AKASH UNNI

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1040.0

38

40

2002871

T P GOPIKA RADHA

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1039.2

39

41

2004449

ANAGHA'S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1037.0

40

42

2007990

ANJALI SANTHOSH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1036.8

41

43

2005824

ANJALI JAYANTHILAL

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1032.0

42

44

2004004

ADITHYAN K S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1031.0

43
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45

2003191

KRISHNAPRIYAN U

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1027.2

44

5

46

2007944

HEMANTH C BRAGEESH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1026.0

45

47

2001457

INDUCHOODAN K'S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1020.0

46

48

2005095

ANANDHAKRISHNA
HARIKUMAR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1020.0

47

49

2000450

ANJITHA
RADHAKRISHNAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1017.6

48

50

2007082

SOORAJR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1017.0

49

51

2007011

AKSHAYA P M

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1015.2

50

52

2002378

NANDANA LALU

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1010.4

51

53

2001509

ARJUN KRISHNA K A

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1005.6

52

54

2007699

S MEDHA LEKSHMI

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1000.8

53

55

2001599

PN JAGANNATH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

992.0

54

56

2003472

ARCHANA SURENDRAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

991.0

55

57

2005420

VINAYAK VIDYAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

990.0

56

58

2000003

JESSEN JAYAKUMAR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

984.0

57

59

2003825

SUINMJ

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

982.0

58
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60

2002685

NANDITHAN S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

981.6

59

4

61

2005882

JISHNU K P

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

981.0

60

62

2004476

PAVAN RAJ

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

976.8

61

63

2007193

SUVARNNA
RADHAKRISHNAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

976.8

62

64

2001146

MALAVIKA P S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

976.8

63

65

2007204

PAVIN M R

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

963.0

64

66

2008986

AISWARYA PRAVEEN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

960.0

65

67

2002875

PRANAV S

GENERAL

959.0

66

68

2009032

GAATHA MANO!

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

955.2

67

69

2002879

JANVI SUNILKUMAR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

952.0

68

70

2006310

SREELAKSHMI RANJAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

950.0

69

71

2000858

SHREYAS PRABHAKAR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

938.4

70

72

2008885

SREEHARI KH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

924.0

71

73

2008306

SREEPARVATHITJ

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

919.2

72

74

2004096

ASWIN R

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

914.4

73

75

2007697

AKSHAY
SUBRAHMANIAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

913.0

74
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76

2000549

HETUL VINOD BAGATH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

912.0

75

2

77

2005012

NANDHA G NAIR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

912.0

76

78

2006550

JINEESHOR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

907.0

77

79

2006594

MEGHAM M

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

895.0

78

80

2003895

LAKSHMI SHAJI

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

891.0

79

81

2007460

MEENAKSHIN S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

887.0

80

82

2004343

AMRUTHA SANTHOSH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

878.0

81

83

2006961

SHALUMOLK B

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

876.0

82

84

2001664

BRINDHA LAKSHMI BlJU OTHER

BACKWARD
HINDU

876.0

83

85

2001019

AKASH ANIL

GENERAL

864.0

84

86

2007237

REKHA

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

862.0

85

87

2006056

SRIHARIN A

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

858.0

86

88

2005208

AMRITHAKS

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

855.0

87

89

2008726

VINU T K

GENERAL

852.0

88

90

2002602

RADHIKA
RAMAKRISHNAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

844.0

89

91

2008792

DEVI KRISHNAA'S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

839.0

90

92

2003310

PRAVEENA KV

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

838.0

91
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93 2004228 AYANA AJAYAN OTHER 828.0 92 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

94 2006085 PRIDHVIRAJ KM OTHER 820.0 93 3
BACKWARD
HINDU

95 2007257 KAVIN S OTHER 820.0 94 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

96 2005099 ATHUL ATHRUJ OTHER 799.2 95 1
BACKWARD
HINDU

97 2007434 ASHWIN SREEJITH OTHER 792.0 96 5
MULLASSERY BACKWARD
HINDU

98 2005919 ANAGHA LEKSHMI P V OTHER 784.0 97 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

99 2005460 ANAGHA UNNI OTHER 782.0 98 3
BACKWARD
HINDU

100 2008424 DHANESH K P OTHER 762.0 99 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

101 2003677 SWATHY KM OTHER 762.0 100 3
BACKWARD
HINDU

102 2004782 VIKRAM G OTHER 756.0 101 1
BACKWARD
HINDU

103 2002507 CHANDANA SHIBU OTHER 754.0 102 3
BACKWARD
HINDU

104 2005278 AROMAL. P. OTHER 747.0 103 5
ANILKUMAR BACKWARD
HINDU

105 2007621 ARCHANAAS OTHER 746.0 104 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

106 2008382 RAHULK'S OTHER 734.0 105 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

107 2005833 VYKUNDANATHAN KP OTHER 723.0 106 1
BACKWARD
HINDU
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108 2003462 VISHNU PRASAD OTHER 703.0 107 1
BACKWARD
HINDU

109 2005353 YADUKRISHNA V' S OTHER 693.0 108 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

110 2009105 ARJUN VIJAY OTHER 668.0 109 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

111 2007027 ARATHK M OTHER 659.0 110 3
BACKWARD
HINDU

112 2005109 ASWATHY KA OTHER 637.0 111 3
BACKWARD
HINDU

113 2003795 ARATHI LAKSHMI R OTHER 618.0 112 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

114 2008101 ARJUN P B OTHER 601.0 113 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

115 2008131 AKASH KV OTHER 587.0 114 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

116 2007525 KISHORE KUMAR K S OTHER 549.0 115 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

117 2003804 AMARNATH CV OTHER 543.0 116 4
BACKWARD
HINDU




